
eProcurement System Government of India
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 22-Dec-2021 12:27 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Development Commissioner(Handicrafts)||National Handicrafts and Handloom Museum
- DCHC

Tender ID : 2021_DCHC_658358_1
Tender Ref No : 19/20/2020-NCMHKA

Tender Title : High Resolution Photography of 20000 objects
Corrigendum Type : Date

 

Corrigendum:1
Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Corrigendum Last date for bid submission extend
up to 27.12.2021 08-Dec-2021 01:53 PM 4.pdf 
 836.03

 

Critical Dates
Publish Date 17-Nov-2021 04:45 PM Bid Opening Date 28-Dec-2021 05:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start Date 17-Nov-2021 04:50 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 27-Dec-2021 05:00 PM
Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 27-Nov-2021 09:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 27-Dec-2021 05:00 PM
Pre Bid Meeting Date 25-Nov-2021 11:00 AM

 

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 17-Nov-2021 04:45 PM Bid Opening Date 21-Dec-2021 05:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start Date 17-Nov-2021 04:50 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 20-Dec-2021 05:00 PM
Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 27-Nov-2021 09:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 20-Dec-2021 05:00 PM
Pre Bid Meeting Date 25-Nov-2021 11:00 AM

 



eProcurement System Government of India
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 22-Dec-2021 12:27 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Development Commissioner(Handicrafts)||National Handicrafts and Handloom Museum
- DCHC

Tender ID : 2021_DCHC_658358_1
Tender Ref No : 19/20/2020-NCMHKA

Tender Title : High Resolution Photography of 20000 objects
Corrigendum Type : Technical Bid

 

Corrigendum Document Details

Corr.No. Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in
KB)

1
HIGH RESOLUTION
PHOTOGRAPHY At National
Crafts Museum

Corrigendum related HIGH
RESOLUTION PHOTOGRAPHY At
National Crafts Museum after pre
bid meeting dated 17 November
2021

30-Nov-2021 05:14 PM 11.PDF 
 2803.49

 


